Area 1
Wednesday
9:00:AM - 6 PM SET-UP

Thursday
4:00 PM -8 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:30 PM

Registration Open

9:00 AM -7 PM Registration Open

11:00 AM

Area 2 Wisdom Circle

SET-UP SET-UP

Thursday Pass Required Registration Open

Registration Open
Late Arrivals See Paige Morris

Registration Open

1:00 PM Beginner Hoop Fitness

2:00 PM Get Outta Your Head & Into Your Hoop

3:00 PM Creative Dance for All
4:00 PM Intro to Circus Hooping
5:00 PM Laughing Yoga
6:00 PM
7:00 PM DINNER
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM

10:30 PM

9:00 AM - 12 PM

Registration Open
9:00 AM Morning Movement
10:00 AM Fierce Folds
11:00 AM Needs Choreo
12:00 PM LUNCH
1:00 PM
1:15 PM Begeinner Acro Yoga
2:15 PM Hoop Tricks for Performing 101
3:15 PM Core Hooping
4:15 PM Spice Up Your Flow
5:15 PM Sporadic Hoop Tricks & Flow
6:15 PM Hoop Windmills (Doubles)
7:00 PM DINNER
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

10:30 AM Yoga Round Now
11:30 AM Sensual Circles
12:30 PM Fancy Footwork
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM PACK UP AND GOODBYE
4:30 PM TEAR DOWN
5:30 PMTEAR DOWN

6:30 PM [oJg a1y

Designing the Life You Want

Self-Care Embodiment
Bun Hooping
What Is Your Genre?

Disco Den Home Base / Tent City Fire Circle

SET-UP SET-UP SET-UP

Thursday Pass Required

Registration Open Thursday Pass Required

Registration Open
Late Arrivals See Paige Morris

Registration Open
Late Arrivals See Paige Morris

Reflecting On 10+ Years of Hooping

DINNER DINNER

Late Arrivals See Paige Morris Registration Open

How to Fake Juggling

Long String Levi Wand Be Here Now & Journal
LUNCH LUNCH

Hoop Homies

Avoidance or Distraction?
Up In The Air (3 Prop Juggling) Speak It Into Existence
Flowing With Rope Dart
Confidence Building
Sacred Movement Journey

DINNER DINNER

Double Hoop Choreo
Reflection Space

PACK UP AND GOODBYE PACK UP AND GOODBYE
TEAR DOWN TEAR DOWN

TEAR DOWN TEAR DOWN

OFF SITE OFF SITE

Meet The Family!

DINNER

Late Arrivals See Paige Morris Registration Open Late Arrivals See Paige Morris

LUNCH LUNCH

New Hoop Dance Choreo

Beginner Fire eating
Intro to Fire ISO Hoops
DINNER

DINNER

PACK UP AND GOODBYE PACK UP AND GOODBYE PACK UP AND GOODBYE
TEAR DOWN TEAR DOWN TEAR DOWN
TEAR DOWN TEAR DOWN TEAR DOWN

OFF SITE OFF SITE OFF SITE




