	rea 1	Area 2	Wisdom Circle	Disco Den	Home Base / Tent City	Fire Circle
Wednesday 9:00:AM - 6 PM SE	ET-UP	SET-UP	SET-UP	SET-UP	SET-UP	SET-UP
Thursday 4:00 PM - 8 PM	Registration Open	Thursday Pass Required	Registration Open	Thursday Pass Required	Registration Open	Thursday Pass Required
5:00 PM	Registration Open	Thursday Fass Required	Registration Open	Thursday Fass Required	Intro to Aerial - Sign Up w/ Steve!	Illuisuay Fass Required
6:00 PM					Access Bars - Sign Up w/ Kristina!	
7:00 PM					Taco Night W/ Mishell & Mary	
8:00 PM					All Camp Flow Jam	
9:30 PM					Camp Games, Bonfire & S'mores	
10:30 PM					Karaoke	
Friday						
9:00 AM - 7 PM	Registration Open	Registration Open	Registration Open	Registration Open	Intro to Aerial - Sign Up w/ Steve!	Registration Open
		Late Arrivals See Paige Morris		Late Arrivals See Paige Morris	Access Bars - Sign Up w/ Kristina!	Late Arrivals See Paige Morr
11:00 AM					Braid Buddy	
	I Camp Flow Jam					
1:00 PM Beginner Hoop Fitness			Designing the Life You Want			
	et Outta Your Head & Into Your Hoop	Down Hannelton	Self-Care Embodiment			
	reative Dance for All	Bun Hooping				
	tro to Circus Hooping	What Is Your Genre?	D-flti O- 40. Vfill-			
	aughing Yoga		Reflecting On 10+ Years of Hoo	oping	March The Francisco	
6:00 PM	DINNED	DIMNED	DIMMED	DIMNED	Meet The Family!	
7:00 PM	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	Fire Safety	
8:00 PM 9:00 PM				Friday Night Fancy		
9:15 PM						Fire Circle & LED Jam
10:30 PM						Fire Circle & LED Jaili
Saturday						
9:00 AM - 12 PM	Registration Open	Late Arrivals See Paige Morris	Registration Open	Late Arrivals See Paige Morris	Registration Open	Late Arrivals See Paige Morr
	orning Movement		riegion unon opon		riegionanen epen	
10:00 AM Fi		How to Fake Juggling				
	eeds Choreo	Long String Levi Wand	Be Here Now & Journal			
12:00 PM	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	Inclusivity & Diversity Discussion	LUNCH
1:00 PM						Group / Instructor / Staff Pic
1:15 PM Be	egeinner Acro Yoga	Hoop Homies				
	pop Tricks for Performing 101		Avoidance or Distraction?	New Hoop Dance Choreo		
	ore Hooping	Up In The Air (3 Prop Juggling)	Speak It Into Existence			
	pice Up Your Flow	Flowing With Rope Dart				Fire Safety
	ooradic Hoop Tricks & Flow	Confidence Building				Beginner Fire eating
	pop Windmills (Doubles)	Sacred Movement Journey				Intro to Fire ISO Hoops
7:00 PM	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	Birthday Party!	DINNER
7:30 PM					Unicorn Award	
8:30 PM						
9:30 PM						Fire Spinning & LED Jam (Fire
10:00 PM						
Sunday						
10:30 AM Yo	oga Round Now					
11:30 AM Se	ensual Circles	Double Hoop Choreo				
	ancy Footwork		Reflection Space			
					Fan Favorite!! Pot Luck Brunch	
12:30 PM Fa					CLOSING CIRCLE	<u> </u>
12:30 PM Fa 1:30 PM 2:30 PM	ACK UP AND GOODBYE	PACK UP AND GOODBYE	PACK UP AND GOODBYE	PACK UP AND GOODBYE	CLOSING CIRCLE PACK UP AND GOODBYE	PACK UP AND GOODBYE
12:30 PM Fa 1:30 PM 2:30 PM		PACK UP AND GOODBYE TEAR DOWN	PACK UP AND GOODBYE TEAR DOWN	PACK UP AND GOODBYE TEAR DOWN		PACK UP AND GOODBYE TEAR DOWN
12:30 PM Fa 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM PA	EAR DOWN				PACK UP AND GOODBYE	